
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-02-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
¿1 o 2 hijos? Una socióloga, un psicólogo y tres madres analizan el gran dilema de los chilenos

27
765,7
$ 7.617.869

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl
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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-02-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
¿1 o 2 hijos? Una socióloga, un psicólogo y tres madres analizan el gran dilema de los chilenos

28
685,3
$ 6.818.229

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


